Silverwood Petcare Boarding waiver

I (Owner) certify that my pet(s) is/are in good health with no communicable diseases and have provided proof of applicable vaccinations. Rabies, Parvo, Distemper, and Bordetella. It is still possible for vaccinated pets to become ill with an infectious condition despite being vaccinated, but will have noticeably milder symptoms than if not vaccinated. This is not due to any circumstance or condition of the kennels and you agree to not hold Silverwood Petcare LLC responsible in the event your dog becomes ill during or after their stay.

I hereby grant permission to this boarding establishment to act on my behalf, and in my pet's best interest, by obtaining veterinary care at my expense, if deemed necessary, for any illness or injury. I further agree to pay for all veterinary and other necessary services incurred by or for my pet during its stay in this facility.

This boarding facility agrees to exercise all due and reasonable care to prevent injury or illness to my pet. However, in the event of illness or injury, the owners and employees of this facility shall not be held personally liable.

I agree to pay all costs for any property damage or personal injury caused by my pet during its stay. I agree to pay all charges on the day of pick up of my pet and I understand that my pet may not leave the premises until all charges are paid in full. I (Owner) understand that Silverwood Petcare LLC is not responsible for any lost or destroyed personal items I choose to admit with my pet(s).

Silverwood Petcare does not accept dogs that are aggressive towards people or have attacked a person in the past.

We welcome all breeds of dogs. Wolf hybrid are illegal to have within the city of Superior and therefore we cannot board any wolf hybrids. If we suspect a dog is a wolf hybrid upon seeing them we will have to deny services.

I (Owner) understand and agree that Silverwood Petcare LLC will consider my pet(s) abandoned and thereby will forfeit my legal ownership of my pet(s) 10 days after my scheduled departure date of my pet(s) unless I have contacted Silverwood Petcare LLC's facility management.

By signing below I certify I am the owner of this pet and agree to the above terms.

Signature:		
Date:		